



PRESS RELEASE

Shri M V Murali Krishna Appointed as Executive Director of Central Bank Of India.

Shri M V Murali Krishna assumed charge as Executive Director of Central Bank of India with effect from 1st December, 2022. Before his elevation to this current position, Shri Murali Krishna was Chief General Manager of Bank of Baroda. His last posting in Bank of Baroda was Head of Corporate & Institutional Credit – Large Corporate.

MBA in Banking and Finance, Shri Murali Krishna began his career with Bank of Baroda as Probationary Officer and has over three decades of professional banking experience in leadership roles. His expertise extends to all major areas of banking, including Corporate Credit, International Operations, Rural and Agriculture Banking, Financial Inclusion, NRI business etc.

During his long stint in the Banking Industry, he worked from branches to regional offices and from overseas territory to corporate office. He successfully handled the responsibilities such as Head of Large Corporate, Head of International Operations, Head of Rural & Agriculture Department and Head of Financial Inclusion Department.

Shri Murali Krishna also held position as a Director on the Board of BOB Capital Finance Ltd, Baroda Gujarat Gramin Bank and AFC Ltd (Agriculture Finance Corporation).

##